
Hollywood City Hall
2600 Hollywood Blvd
Hollywood, FL 33020

http://www.hollywoodfl.org

City of Hollywood

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1R-2017-170 Name: Van Buren Parking Garage Structural Repairs -
Change Order

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:6/14/2017 Architecture & Urban Design Division

On agenda: Final action:6/21/2017 6/21/2017

Title: A Resolution Of The City Commission Of The City Of Hollywood, Florida, Authorizing The Appropriate
City Officials To Approve A Change Order In The Amount Of $84,055.00 For Structural Integrity
Contractors Inc. For Unforeseen Structural Repairs To The Van Buren Parking Garage And To Amend
The Approved Fiscal Year 2017 Capital Improvement Program, As Set Forth In Exhibit A.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution 2 - Structural Repairs.pdf, 2. Exhibit A Van Buren.pdf, 3. Change Order #1.pdf, 4. Term
Sheet - Structural Integrity Contractors, Inc. Change Order No. 1.pdf, 5. BIS 17-204.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptRegular City Commission Meeting6/21/2017 1 Pass

City of Hollywood Printed on 4/26/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

